
SU
RG

E 
PR

OT
EC

TI
VE

 D
EV

IC
ES

173

44.0
22

1515

R5.5

26
4.

5

7

10
±2

11

5.
5

R S P Q42CD 4

:±1.0

RSP-DC05Q-4
RSP-DC12Q-4
RSP-DC24Q-4
RSP-DC48Q-4
RSP-DC60Q-4

5
12
24
48
60

7.5
18.0

68.0
82.0

BR

10

1

I

14.50
26.80
55.10
66.40

WM

1,161
554

148
128

IPPM

180
110
90

150

C

2,000

10

IR(
(±10%

Electrical Specifications

RSP-DC SERIES SURGE PROTECTIVE DEVICES
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